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Description

199101220000
20080

01/22/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
CHARLES L. &
BARBA

326 487 Other:BOOK
1204, PAGE 0

199101080000
06890

01/08/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMB,
CHARLES W.
& DON

325 229 Other:BOOK
50, PAGE 468

199103080000
71290

03/08/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES CARLESSO,
NORMAN
ANTHONY

332 524

199104090001
00230

04/09/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BRIDGES,
JAMES F, JR.

337 412

199104250001
17740

04/25/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES HAMPTON,
DON A. &
NANCY M

340 21 Other:BOOK
374, PAGE 558

199104260001
19800

04/26/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
GEORGE H. &
SHA

340 143 Other:BOOK
50, PAGE  468-
469

199104290001
20110

04/29/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
ARCHIE D. &
HELEN

340 329

199104290001
20150

04/29/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES HAYNES,
ARCHIE D. &
HELEN

340 329 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
327, PAGE 139

199105060001
28940

05/06/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES ELWARD,
MALCOLM &
MARY N.

341 607 Other:BOOK
415, PAGE
423.

199105280001
51060

05/28/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, RONNY D.&
LI

344 584

199105280001
51910

05/28/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BLANKENSHIP
, RONNY D.&
LI

344 584

199105310001
55800

05/31/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BURBAGE,
WILLIAM
B,JR.& K

345 222 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
395, PAGE 561

199105310001
56130

05/31/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES TORQUATO,
MICHAEL P. &
JU

345 221 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
405, PAGE 426

199106130001
68880

06/13/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES NEAL,
RONALD T. &
ANNA M.

347 936

199106130001
69760

06/13/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES NEAL,
RONALD T. &
ANNA M.

347 936 Other:BOOK
34, PAGE 375

199107150002
03020

07/15/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES KIRKLAND,
LARRY W. &
MONA

353 437 Other:BOOK
15, PAGE 735

199107150002
04140

07/15/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES RYND, DAVID
P. & LISA C.

353 435 Other:BOOK
35, PAGE 44

199107150002
04160

07/15/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MILES, FLOYD
M, JR. & TER

353 436

199108050002
28270

08/05/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J.&
FREDA

357 26



199107220002
11950

07/22/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES SCARBROUG
H, RAYFORD
L.

354 662 Other:BOOK
398, PAGE 516

199108080002
32870

08/08/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL,
ROBERT D.&
RHONDA

357 949 9 1 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

199108130002
37480

08/13/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

1ST NATL
BANK

358 457

199109050002
64260

09/05/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
EDMUND
J.H,JR.&M

362 305

199109160002
76720

09/16/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES PATE, JERRY
W. & BRENDA
W

363 872

199110240003
15390

10/24/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES RAY, HOOPER
& MARY D.

369 879

199111210003
44140

11/21/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES MIZE,
CHARLES L. &
VIOLET

374 197

199111040003
25570

11/04/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
MARC B. &
NORINE

371 496

199111250003
48110

11/25/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES BYRD,
CHRISTOPHE
R A.& MAR

374 631

199111250003
48290

11/25/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
DAVID A.&
VICKI

374 651

199111260003
49090

11/26/1991
12:00:00

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

Grantor DEEDS MCCARDEL,
STEVEN M. &
LYN

374 989 9 27 Lot#:70 Book:9
Pg:27
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
12TH SECTOR


